
Village of Taylor
Monday, February 9

5:00 pm

Town of Albion
Tuesday, February 10

7:00 pm

Town of Arcadia
Wednesday, February 11

6:30 pm

City of Blair
Monday, March 2

6:00 pm

Town of Pigeon
Monday, March 4

6:30 pm

Town of Preston
Monday, March 9

5:30 pm

Town of Curran
Tuesday, March 10

7:00 pm

Town of Springfield
Tuesday, March 10

6:00 pm

Town of Franklin
Wednesday, March 11

7:00 pm

Town of Ettrick - Monday, March 23 at 5:30 pm

General Information Meetings

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
7:00 pm

Blair-Taylor Auditorium

City, Village, Town Hall Meetings

Blair-Taylor

Referendum
www.btsd.k12.wi.us

Information Meetings

Taylor Community Center

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
7:00 pm


